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News

26 Groom Attorneys Named to Best Lawyers 
in America 2024 List

26 Groom attorneys have been recognized by Best Lawyers© 
for inclusion in their The Best Lawyers in America© and Best 
Lawyers in America: Ones to Watch© lists across four 
categories – Employee Benefits (ERISA) Law, Litigation – 
ERISA, Tax Law, and Healthcare Law. 

The following Groom lawyers were named to The Best Lawyers in America© 2024:

Employee Benefits (ERISA) Law
 Kathryn Bjornstad Amin

 Jon W. Breyfogle*

 Lisa M. Campbell (Ones to Watch)

 Elizabeth Dold

 Elizabeth Drake

 Douglas W. Ell*

 Jennifer E. Eller*

 Lars C. Golumbic*

 Daniel L. Hogans*

 Emily Lucco (Ones to Watch)

 David C. Kaleda*

 Christine L. Keller

 Michael Kreps

 David N. Levine*

 Louis T. Mazawey*

 Seth T. Perretta

 Andrew Salek-Raham (Ones to Watch)
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Kathryn Bjornstad Amin
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202-861-2604
Jon Breyfogle
jbreyfogle@groom.com
202-861-6641
Lisa Campbell
lcampbell@groom.com
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Elizabeth Thomas Dold
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edrake@groom.com
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Douglas W. Ell
dell@groom.com
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Jennifer Eller
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Lars Golumbic
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Christine Keller
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Michael Kreps
mkreps@groom.com
202-861-5415
David Levine
dlevine@groom.com
202-861-5436
Emily Lucco
elucco@groom.com
202-861-9386
Louis T. Mazawey
lmazawey@groom.com
202-861-6608
Edward Meehan
emeehan@groom.com
202-861-2602
Mark C. Nielsen
mnielsen@groom.com
202-861-5429
Seth Perretta
sperretta@groom.com
202-861-6335
Michael Prame
mprame@groom.com
202-861-6633
Andrew Salek-Raham
asalek-raham@groom.com
202-861-5408
George Sepsakos
gsepsakos@groom.com
202-861-0182
Christy Tinnes
ctinnes@groom.com
202-861-6603
Kevin L. Walsh
kwalsh@groom.com
202-861-6645
Brigen Winters
bwinters@groom.com
202-861-6618
Jeff Witt
jwitt@groom.com
202-861-6651
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 Employer & Sponsor Litigation
 Health Services Litigation
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 Stephen M. Saxon*

 George Sepsakos

 Christy A. Tinnes

 Kevin L. Walsh (Ones to Watch)

 Brigen L. Winters

Litigation – ERISA
 Lars C. Golumbic*

 Edward Meehan

 Mark C. Nielsen

 Michael J. Prame 

Tax Law
 Louis T. Mazawey*

 Jeff Witt

Healthcare Law
 Lisa M. Campbell (Ones to Watch)

*Indicates at least 10 years of inclusion in the Best Lawyers publication.
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